Part 2201. CHAPTER 2. Fees

Rule 2.1: Fee Schedule

A

B.

- IQ

Source: Miss Code Ann. § 73-30-7 (Rev. 2008)

Application for Licensure
Fee

Biennial License Renewal
Fee- (subject to annual
change-reflected in annual
renewal notice)

Application for Board
Qualified Supervisor

Biennial Board Qualified
Supervisor Renewal Fee

File Transfer Fee (copy &
mail)

Replacement Wall
Certificate/Renewal Card
Fee

Name Change Fee
Per Page Copying Fee
Reapplication Fee

Failure to Notify of Change
of Address Fee

License Verification Fee

$100.00

$121.00

$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$1.00

$100.00
$50.00

$25.00



